
 
Saturday June 1, 2024 Junior Hunt Test 

1. HUNTERSBEST RED DEVIL (Manc)  Handler: Pierre TREMBLAY 
2. RICHIBUCTO RIVER'S FOREST RUNNER (Roy)  Handler: Stuart MURRAY, Myriam CARRIER 
3. CASTLEHILL'S YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME (Hank)  Handler: Patricia BOURNE 
4. YORKTON'S MILLTOWN CARA (Cara)  Handler: Kendall LOWLES 
5. LAKE RUN FOR COVER (Scout)  Handler: Fisher NIGEL 
6. HUNTERSBEST RUFFLE YOUR FEATHERS (Pita)  Handler: Sue SELLICK 
 
 
 

Saturday June 1, 2024 Senior Hunt Test 

1. ELITE ACRES' HIGH BRASS MAGNUM JH (Maggie)  Handler: Laurie WAYE, Gary RIDEOUT 
2. YELLOWROSE WINGSET JUST CALL ME BOCEPHUS (Bo)  Handler: Dan YEOMANS 
3. RICHIBUCTO RIVER'S SOLO BEAU HUNTER JH WCI (Beau)  Handler: Christopher BARNES 
4. CRIMSONWIT'S BLAZING BARRETT JH WCX (Barrett)  Handler: Annkathrin RATH 
5. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON JH WC (Daisy Duke)  Handler: Nick DUFFY, 
Scarlett DUFFY 
6. MAPLEPOND MILLTOWN DUFF (Duff)  Handler: Andrew LOWLES 
7. SOUTHROCK’S GUNNER JH WC (Gunner)  Handler: Pierre TREMBLAY 
8. KCOUNTRY’S SASSY SABLE JH WCI (Sable)  Handler: Annkathrin RATH 
 
 
 

Saturday June 1, 2024 Master Hunt Test 

1. DOCKCOVES'S HOT AND SPICY (Pickle)  Handler: Philip WILLIAMS 
2. PGOLD'S OUT ON THE MIRA (Mira)  Handler: John CLARKE 
3. YELLOWROSE'S LUKE'S GETTIN SAUCY JH SH WC (Luke)  Handler: Joshua MCINNIS 
4. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE SH WCX (Mildred)  Handler: Daniel HARTNETT 
5. AJTOP WHISKEY'S HIPSTER MH (Downie)  Handler: David BUTLER 
6. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH SH WC WCI WCX (Rock)  Handler: Alec HOYT, Evelyn 
HOYT 
7. GMH TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL MH CDX WCX (Teal)  Handler: Anne BENDIG 
8. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH (Jax)  Handler: Paul MACKINNON 
9. GMH SALTYDOG’S PICTURE PERFECT MH (Remi)  Handler: Aaron HUNT, Jennifer HUNT 
10. YORKTON COASTLINE MISS ELLIE MAE MH (Ellie)  Handler: Blair Irwin MACLEOD 
11. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose)  Handler: Philip WILLIAMS 
12. RIPPLES ON THE WATER MH (Raven)  Handler: Sue SELLICK 
13. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS MH WCX (Mathias)  Handler: Laurie WAYE 
14. GMH ZANIRIS HIGH FLYING GOLDENBOY CGN SH MH WCX (Flyer)  Handler: Catherine VEYSEY 
15. CH RC TOLLER KARE’S FINAL LEGACY SH CD RA WCX (Fin)  Handler: Pamela Gail DUNN, Derek W. 
DUNN 
16. YORKTON'S SHOTGUN RIDER SH (Flynn) Handler: Aaron HUNT, Jennifer HUNT 
17. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH SH WC WCI (Ruby)  Handler: Leslie HOAR 
18. GMH DOCKCOVE"S BLOOM WCX (Bloom)  Handler: Laurie WAYE 
19. DOCKCOVE'S RUNNING FOR COVER JH SH (Twist)  Handler: Philip WILLIAMS 
20. GMH SALTWATER DAUGHTER RICHELIEU’S MH WCX (Tikka)  Handler: Yannick FERGUSSON 
21. MAESTRO'S CHUNKY DEVIL QFTR MH WC (Hazel)  Handler: Troy MACKENZIE 
22. RICHELIEU'S LIL MISS MADDIE MH (Maddie)  Handler: Aaron HUNT, Jennifer HUNT 
23. PGOLD'S WHAT'S TROUBLING GUS JH SH MH (Gus)  Handler: Joel MACDONALD 
24. GMH AJTOP JUST CALL ME HANK QFTR MH (Hank)  Handler: Dan YEOMANS 
25. HUNTERSBEST FISHIN ON LAKE AINSLIE (Ainslie)  Handler: John CLARKE 
26. GMH YORKTON'S MAN IN BLACK (Cash)  Handler: Colin CAIRNS 
27. PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT SH (Scout)  Handler: Shawn MACNUTT, Molly MACNUTT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Sunday June 2, 2024 Junior Hunt Test 

1. RICHIBUCTO RIVER'S FOREST RUNNER (Roy)  Handler: Stuart MURRAY, Myriam CARRIER 
2. HUNTERSBEST RED DEVIL (Manc)  Handler: Pierre TREMBLAY 
3. LAKE RUN KENTUCKY BOURBON (Tilly)  Handler: Justin COBB 
4. CASTLEHILL'S YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME (Hank)  Handler: Patricia BOURNE 
5. HUNTERSBEST RUFFLE YOUR FEATHERS (Pita)  Handler: Sue SELLICK 
6. SHELBY (Shelby)  Handler: Rosalyn SELLICK 
7. LAKE RUN'S HIGH TIDE ON THE HILLSBOROUGH (River)  Handler: Justin COBB 
8. LAKE RUN FOR COVER (Scout)  Handler: Fisher NIGEL 
9. YORKTON'S MILLTOWN CARA (Cara)  Handler: Kendall LOWLES 
 
 

Sunday June 2, 2024 Senior Hunt Test 

1. YELLOWROSE WINGSET JUST CALL ME BOCEPHUS (Bo)  Handler: Dan YEOMANS 
2. ELITE ACRES' HIGH BRASS MAGNUM JH (Maggie)  Handler: Laurie WAYE, Gary RIDEOUT 
3. KCOUNTRY’S SASSY SABLE JH WCI (Sable)  Handler: Annkathrin RATH 
4. RICHIBUCTO RIVER'S SOLO BEAU HUNTER JH WCI (Beau)  Handler: Christopher BARNES 
5. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON JH WC (Daisy Duke) Handler: Nick DUFFY, 
Scarlett DUFFY 
6. CLUBMEAD'S LAKE RUN WINIFRED JH (Winnie)  Handler: Justin COBB 
7. SOUTHROCK’S GUNNER JH WC (Gunner)  Handler: Pierre TREMBLAY 
8. CRIMSONWIT'S BLAZING BARRETT JH WCX (Barrett)  Handler: Annkathrin RATH 
9. MAPLEPOND MILLTOWN DUFF (Duff)  Handler: Andrew LOWLES 
 
 

Sunday June 2, 2024 Master Hunt Test 

1. RIPPLES ON THE WATER MH (Raven)  Handler: Sue SELLICK 
2. GMH DOCKCOVE"S BLOOM WCX (Bloom)  Handler: Laurie WAYE 
3. HUNTERSBEST FISHIN ON LAKE AINSLIE (Ainslie)  Handler: John CLARKE 
4. GMH AJTOP JUST CALL ME HANK QFTR MH (Hank)  Handler: Dan YEOMANS 
5. GMH ZANIRIS HIGH FLYING GOLDENBOY CGN SH MH WCX (Flyer)  Handler: Catherine VEYSEY 
6. GMH SALTYDOG’S PICTURE PERFECT MH (Remi) Handler: Aaron HUNT, Jennifer HUNT 
7. AJTOP WHISKEY'S HIPSTER MH (Downie)  Handler: David BUTLER 
8. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH SH WC WCI (Ruby)  Handler: Leslie HOAR 
9. PGOLD'S OUT ON THE MIRA (Mira)  Handler: John CLARKE 
10. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS MH WCX (Mathias)  Handler: Laurie WAYE 
11. PGOLD'S WHAT'S TROUBLING GUS JH SH MH (Gus)  Handler: Joel MACDONALD 
12. GMH TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL MH CDX WCX (Teal)  Handler: Anne BENDIG 
13. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH SH WC WCI WCX (Rock)  Handler: Alec HOYT, Evelyn 
HOYT 
14. YORKTON COASTLINE MISS ELLIE MAE MH (Ellie)  Handler: Blair Irwin MACLEOD 
15. DOCKCOVE'S RUNNING FOR COVER JH SH (Twist)  Handler: Philip WILLIAMS 
16. YELLOWROSE'S LUKE'S GETTIN SAUCY JH SH WC (Luke)  Handler: Joshua MCINNIS 
17. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH (Jax)  Handler: Paul MACKINNON 
18. GMH SALTWATER DAUGHTER RICHELIEU’S MH WCX (Tikka)  Handler: Yannick FERGUSSON 
19. YORKTON'S SHOTGUN RIDER SH (Flynn)  Handler: Aaron HUNT, Jennifer HUNT 
20. GG'S TOP WHISKY (Whisky)  Handler: Jean SIROIS 
21. GMH NMH TAYGOLD'S REAL TREE CAMO WCX (Camo)  Handler: Jeff BENDIG 
22. CH RC TOLLER KARE’S FINAL LEGACY SH CD RA WCX (Fin)  Handler: Pamela Gail DUNN, Derek W. 
DUNN 
23. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE SH WCX (Mildred)  Handler: Daniel HARTNETT 
24. RICHELIEU'S LIL MISS MADDIE MH (Maddie)  Handler: Aaron HUNT, Jennifer HUNT 
25. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose)  Handler: Philip WILLIAMS 


